NEC	SWK		01509456 20								02/31078040				NEC01509456								
Shipper'	s Name and Add	ress	Shipper's Account Number							Not Ne	gotiable												
							Air Way	Air Waybill RONDI F.LL						LI TRASPORTI SRL									
BARCE	LLA ELETTRO				lissued	VIA G. DONIZZETTI 40																	
VIA S.		~)		CHIGNOLO D ISOLA																			
24052																							
	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity																						
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number 0390023871001											It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL												
										- í	0						OF CONTRACT ON NS INCLUDING RO/						
ASOCIACION SAN GABRIEL - RUC: 0390023871001																	E GIVE HEREON BY VIA INTERMEDIAT						
CALLE SAN GABRIEL S/N Y 4 SUR LA TRONCAL											THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by												
090150	CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.																						
	oberetta@asar	•		J																			
Issuing (Accounting Information																						
RONDI F.LLI TRASPORTI SRL VIA G. DONIZZETTI 40										NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA													
-				NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X																			
- CHIGNOLO D ISOLA ()																							
Agent's IATA Code Account No.											4												
38471310010																							
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing										Codice F	ita Iva	Iva del mittente				Imprenditore N	Imprenditore Non Imprenditore PF						
SEGRA	-														SD	х							
То	By First Carrier		$\overline{}$	Routing and destination	to		by t	0	by	Currency	CHGS Code		/VAL COLL		ther COL		dare Value for Carria	ge D	eclare Value	for Cus	toms		
					1							v				1.	VD						
GYE	TACA AIRL.	/AIR								EUR		Х		X		N.	V.D.		I.C.V.				
Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use C							Only	Flight	t/Date	Amount of	Insurance						nsurance, and such insurance isured in figures in box marked			vith the co	nditions		
GUAYAQUIL 3J0000/13+AV0183/16+A							V8385/1	7		1	ASSICURAZIONE - Qualora il Vettore offra una assicurazione e tale assicurazione sia richiesta in base alle condizioni indicate a tergo, indicare l'importo da assicurare in cifre nelle casella 'Importo assicurato'												
Handling In										1													
DAP TERMS - DAP TERMS																				CI			
No of Gross Weight Kg Rate Class Chargeable Rate											Total				ature	and	Quantity of Good	<u> </u>					
Pieces		lb		Commodity	Weig		° 11							(incl. Dimensions or Volume)									
RCP	1 2.20 K			Item No.				F		Charge GREED													
1 2.20 K							2.50	1	AS AG	REED					PAC IUI T			I TAGE		SPARI	-		
DAP TERMS - DAP TERMS															MULTIMETERS FOR VOLTAGE AND SPARE PARTS								
														HS CODE 9030.3100; 8536.3030;									
												Í			8536.1010; 8538.9091 FREIGHT PREPAID BY RONDI IFF UP								
															TO DAP ASOCIACION SAN GABRIEL / CANAR EC Dims:1/50x20x15								
1	2.20						2.50										ſ	0.015 C	BM				
Pre		Weight			ollect		Other Cha									DD	A. Fee						
AS AG		weigin			Jileot		AS AGR									г. <u></u> .	A. 1 66						
Valutation Charge							Insurance	Premiu	m														
							AS AG	REED)														
\sim				\nearrow	Special Ha	indling																	
Total Other Charges Due Agent																	d that insofar as a and is in proper c						
0.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier							accordin	g to th	e applic	able Dange	erous Goo	ds Re	gulati	ons.	•					•			
	Total O	ther Char 0.00	rges Due	es Due Carrier				Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per															
		0.00					via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. BARCELLA ELETTROFORNITURE S.P.A. EA2400002374GR										4GR						
1								Signature of Shipper or his Agent															
\sim	Total Prepaid	\nearrow	Total Collect																				
	<u> </u>					10/2010																	
Curre	ncy Conversion Rat	CC Charges in Dest. Currency				12/09/20 Executed of		SV (Da	VK ate) at	(Place	a)												
For Carrie	rs use Only at Dest	ination	Charge at Destination						llect Ch		(indUt	-1											
	,,									-								<u>∽/∩</u>	1509	375	56		
																	INE	J/U	100	740	JO		



ORIGINAL 3 (FOR SHIPPER)